
SALĀT TIMETABLE 

SEPTEMBER 2025
m
ISLãMIc DA‘WAH AcADEMY

PLEASE NOTE: SALĀT AND PROGRAMME TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

SALĀTUL JUMU‘AH: TALK (ENGLISH) 12:55pm  |  KHUTBAH 1:25pm (2ND JUMU‘AH: TALK 2:50pm |  KHUTBAH 3:15pm)*

PLEASE NOTE THAT SALĀT SHOULD NOT BE PERFORMED DURING THE 10 MINUTES BEFORE ZAWĀL

MON: DARS QUR’ĀN (URDU)  |  TUE: BAYĀN (ENGLISH)  |  WED: BOOK READING (URDU) |  THU: BOOK READING (ENGLISH)

FRI (AFTER JUMU‘AH): DARS HADITH (URDU)  |  FRI: MAJLIS (URDU)  |  SAT/SUN: BOOK READING (ENGLISH)

REcEIvER FREqUENcY: 454.250 MHz | ONLINE: LIvE.IDAUK.ORG *Al-Khayr Building, Dale Street

SEPTEMBER BEGINNING TIMES JAMĀ‘AT TIMES
ZAWĀL

DAY DATE SUB‘H SUNRISE (ZUHR ‘ASR ‘ISHĀ FAJR ZUHR ‘ASR MAGHRIB ‘ISHĀ
SĀDIq BEGINS) AZĀN

Mon 01 Sep 4:06 6:15 1:09 5:44 9:28 5:45 1:55 6:30 7:55 9:45

Tue 02 Sep 4:08 6:17 1:09 5:42 9:27 5:45 1:55 6:30 7:53 9:45

Wed 03 Sep 4:11 6:19 1:09 5:40 9:26 5:45 1:55 6:30 7:50 9:45

Thu 04 Sep 4:13 6:20 1:08 5:38 9:24 5:45 1:55 6:30 7:48 9:45

Fri 05 Sep 4:16 6:22 1:08 5:37 9:23 5:55 1:25 6:00 7:46 9:40

Sat 06 Sep 4:18 6:24 1:08 5:35 9:22 5:55 1:55 6:00 7:43 9:40

Sun 07 Sep 4:20 6:25 1:07 5:33 9:20 5:55 1:55 6:00 7:41 9:40

Mon 08 Sep 4:23 6:27 1:07 5:31 9:16 5:55 1:55 6:00 7:39 9:40

Tue 09 Sep 4:25 6:29 1:07 5:29 9:13 5:55 1:55 6:00 7:36 9:40

Wed 10 Sep 4:27 6:30 1:06 5:27 9:10 5:55 1:55 6:00 7:34 9:40

Thu 11 Sep 4:30 6:32 1:06 5:25 9:07 5:55 1:55 6:00 7:32 9:40

Fri 12 Sep 4:32 6:34 1:06 5:23 9:04 6:10 1:25 5:40 7:29 9:15

Sat 13 Sep 4:34 6:35 1:05 5:21 9:02 6:10 1:55 5:40 7:27 9:15

Sun 14 Sep 4:36 6:37 1:05 5:19 8:59 6:10 1:55 5:40 7:25 9:15

Mon 15 Sep 4:39 6:39 1:04 5:17 8:56 6:10 1:55 5:40 7:22 9:15

Tue 16 Sep 4:41 6:40 1:04 5:16 8:54 6:10 1:55 5:40 7:20 9:15

Wed 17 Sep 4:43 6:42 1:04 5:14 8:51 6:10 1:55 5:40 7:17 9:15

Thu 18 Sep 4:45 6:44 1:03 5:12 8:48 6:10 1:55 5:40 7:15 9:15

Fri 19 Sep 4:47 6:45 1:03 5:10 8:46 6:15 1:25 5:20 7:13 9:00

Sat 20 Sep 4:49 6:47 1:03 5:08 8:43 6:15 1:55 5:20 7:10 9:00

Sun 21 Sep 4:51 6:49 1:02 5:05 8:40 6:15 2:00 5:20 7:08 9:00

Mon 22 Sep 4:53 6:51 1:02 5:03 8:38 6:15 1:55 5:20 7:05 9:00

Tue 23 Sep 4:55 6:52 1:02 5:01 8:35 6:15 1:55 5:20 7:03 9:00

Wed 24 Sep 4:57 6:54 1:01 4:59 8:33 6:15 1:55 5:20 7:01 9:00

Thu 25 Sep 4:59 6:56 1:01 4:57 8:30 6:15 1:55 5:20 6:58 9:00

Fri 26 Sep 5:01 6:57 1:01 4:55 8:27 6:15 1:25 5:10 6:56 8:40

Sat 27 Sep 5:03 6:59 1:00 4:53 8:25 6:15 1:55 5:10 6:53 8:40

Sun 28 Sep 5:05 7:01 1:00 4:51 8:22 6:30 1:55 5:10 6:51 8:40

Mon 29 Sep 5:07 7:02 1:00 4:49 8:20 6:15 1:55 5:10 6:49 8:40

Tue 30 Sep 5:09 7:04 12:59 4:47 8:17 6:15 1:55 5:10 6:46 8:40

BIMONTHLY TARBIYAH PROGRAMME (ENGLISH)

DATE: 29TH RABĪ‘UL-AWWAL / SUNDAY 21ST SEPTEMBER  ~  TIME: AFTER ZUHR


